
 

 

 

 

Teaching calendar 2022 – 2023 
● denotes teaching taking place 

Autumn Term 

Monday 5 September – Friday 16 December 2022 

Week 
commencing 

School 
tuition 

FAME/whole 
class 
instrumental 

Music Centre Inset/other 

05/09/2022     
12/09/2022 •  •  •   

19/09/2022 •  •  •  Monday 19 September – 
Bank Holiday 

26/09/2022 •  •  •   
03/10/2022 •  •  •   
10/10/2022 •  •  •   
17/10/2022 •  •  •   

HALF TERM 24/10/2022 

31/10/2022 •  •  •   
07/11/2022 •  •  •   
14/11/2022 •  •  •   
21/11/2022 •  •  •   
28/11/2022 •  •  •   

05/12/2022 
•  •    Monday 5 December 

makes up for Monday 
19 September 

12/12/2022 
    Monday 12 December 

makes up for Monday 
19 September 

Number of 
sessions 

12 12 11  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 3 January – Friday 31 March 2023 

Week 
commencing 

School tuition 
FAME/whole 
class 
instrumental 

Music Centre Inset/other 

02/01/2023 •  •   2 January is a non-
teaching day 

09/01/2023 •  •  •   
16/01/2023 •  •  •   
23/01/2023 •  •  •   
30/01/2023 •  •  •   
06/02/2023 •  •  •   
13/02/2023 •  •  •   

HALF TERM 20/02/2023 

27/02/2023 •  •  •   
06/03/2023 •  •  •   
13/03/2023 •  •  •   
20/03/2023 •  •  •   

27/03/2023 
     * 27 March is a teaching 

day to make up for 2 
January 

Number of 
sessions 

11 11 10  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Summer term 

Monday 17 April – Tuesday 25 July 2023 

Week 
commencing 

School 
tuition 

FAME/whole class 
instrumental Music Centre Inset/other 

17/04/2023 •  •  •   
24/04/2023 •  •  •   

01/05/2023 •  •  •  Monday 1 May – Bank 
Holiday 

08/05/2023 

•  •  •  Monday 8 May – Bank 
Holiday. School tuition is 
cancelled with notice, 
therefore no makeup day. 

15/05/2023 •  •  •   
22/05/2023 •  •  •   

HALF TERM 29/05/2023 

05/06/2023 •  •  •   
12/06/2023 •  •  •   
19/06/2023 •  •  •   

26/06/2023 •  •    * Monday 26 June makes 
up for Monday 1 May 

03/07/2023 

•      * FAME: Monday 3 July 
makes up for Monday 1 
May 
* Music Centre: Monday 3 
July makes up for Monday 
8 May 

10/07/2023 •  
   * Monday 10 July makes 

up for Monday 8 May 

17/07/2023     * Monday 17 July makes 
up for Monday 1 May 

24/07/2023     
Number of 
sessions 

12 10 9  

Total sessions for 
the academic year 

35 33 30  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

The following unscheduled dates can be used to make up any missed lessons due to 
absence, INSET, school trips etc. 

Monday - 12 December 2022 
Tuesday - 13 December 2022 
Wednesday - 14 December 2022 
Thursday - 15 December 2022 
Friday -16 December 2022 
Tuesday - 28 March 2023 
Wednesday - 29 March 2023 
Thursday - 30 March 2023 
Friday - 31 March 2023 
Tuesday - 18 July 2023 
Wednesday - 19 July 2023 
Thursday - 20 July 2023 
Friday - 21 July 2023 
Monday - 24 July 2023 
Tuesday - 25 July 2023 


